
American Corners in Georgia 
 
 
American Corner Youth Palace Tbilisi 
#6 Rustaveli Ave 
AC Coordinator: Natela Urushadze  
Email: n.urushadze@yahoo.com  
Tel: (995 32) 93 54 66 
Cell: 899 783 792 
Giorgi Shalamberidze, Director 
Email: shalamberi@yahoo.com  
 
American Corner Telavi 
Telavi Central Public Library  
#1 Erekle II Street, Telavi 
AC Coordinator: Keti Shashviashvili  
Email: Qshashviashvili@yahoo.com 
Tel: (8 250) 7 32 96  
Cell: 855 45 91 38 
Makvala Tsiklauri, Library Director 
Cell: 893 50 90 41 
 
American Corner Khashuri  
Khashuri Central Public Library 
#10 Dzneladze’s Street, Khashuri 
AC Coordinator: Ketevan Metreveli 
E-mail: kmetreveli2000@yahoo.com 
Tel: (8 268) 4 27 84  
Cell: 899 31 50 99 
Diana Gelashvili, Library Director 
Email: di_gelashvili@yahoo.com 
Cell: 858 13 39 69 
 
American Corner Gori 
Gori Central Library 
#8 Stalin Street 
AC Coordinator: Inga Kasradze 
Email: ingakasradze@yahoo.com 
Tel.: (8 270) 7 49 15 
Cell: 877 95 80 33 
Nino Abramidze, Library Director 
Tel: (8 270) 7 21 50 
Cell: 897 03 10 77 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
American Corner Batumi 
Batumi State Library 
#21 Vazha Pshavela Street 
AC Coordinator: Salome Zhorzhikashvili 
E-mail: salome-86@mail.ru  
Tel: (888-222) 7 21 62 
Cell: 893 28 87 57 
Genadi Makharadze, Library Director 
Email: gmakharadze@posta.ge 
Cell: 899 94 00 91 
 
American Corner Zugdidi 
Zugdidi Central Public Library 
#58 Merab Kostava Street 
AC Coordinator: Sophie Kvaratskhelia 
Tel:  (8 215) 5 15 86 
Cell: 857 67 98 28 
Email: kvaratskhelia@yahoo.com 
AC Assistant: Sophie Todua 
Cell: 874 18 18 08 
Email: sophotodua@yahoo.com 
AC Assistant: Keren Esebua 
Cell: 874 66 57 39; 893 39 52 22 
Email: kerenesebua@yahoo.com  
Manana Gvaramia, Library Director 
Email: managvaramia@yahoo.com 
Tel: (8 215) 5 07 30 
Cell: 893 15 14 70 
 
American Corner Rustavi 
Rustavi Central Library 
#11 Shartava Street 
Tel: (8 24) 18 60 35 
AC coordinator: Nino Kavtaradze 
Email: kavtaradzenino@ymail.com  
Cell: 895 57 27 26 
AC Coordinator: Marita Gotsadze 
Email: maritagotsadze@yahoo.com 
Cell: 899 19 79 80 
 
American Corner Akhaltsikhe 
Akhaltsikhe Central Library 
#11 Tamar Mephis Shesakhvevi 
Director: Zaira Kelaptrishvili 
Email: zairakel@rambler.ru  
Tel: (8 265) 2 38 85 
Tel: (893) 37 75 97 


